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Voornaam Naam Km's Ritten Voornaam Naam Km's Ritten Voornaam Naam Km's Voornaam Naam Km's Voornaam Naam Km's

1 DIEGO CANNOOT 4108 41 1 LEEN REYNVOET 2830 35 1 DIEGO CANNOOT 4108 1 JAN CORNELIS 2990 1 MARTIN VERMEIRE 2130

2 JAN VERMAERCKE 4108 41 2 CHRISTELLE SERGEANT 2510 31 2 JAN VERMAERCKE 4108 2 WILFRIED VAN HAVER 2935 2 CHRISTIAN VAN VOOREN 1980

3 LIEVEN VAN HAVER 3548 38 3 HILDE DE SAER 2460 31 3 FRANCESCO LEGA 2850 3 EDDY RAES 2525 3 WILLY SCHEIRIS 1640

4 JAN CORNELIS 3085 34 4 ANN DE WISPELAERE 2090 27 4 IVAN VAN VLAANDEREN 2785 4 MARC DE BRABANDERE 2455 4 WIM DHONT 1500

5 WILFRIED VAN HAVER 2935 35 5 KATHLEEN MORTIER 2040 28 5 KOEN STEPMAN 2665 5 MICHEL VANDEN BROECKE 2425 5 JOHAN GOEDERTIER 1305

6 FRANCESCO LEGA 2850 29 6 SONJA VERGOTE 1935 27 6 KENNY HELLEBUYCK 2435 6 LUDWIG DEOLET 2365 6 STEVEN NOTTEBAERT 1305

7 EDDY RAES 2820 31 7 MARTINE STAEL 1925 28 7 THIBEAU DHAENENS 2383 7 CARLOS DE CLOET 2295 7 NIC FONCKE 1300

8 IVAN VAN VLAANDEREN 2785 29 8 JESSICA VAN LAEKEN 1920 26 8 STEVEN MARTENS 2245 8 FRANK TELLEIR 2245 8 GINO COCQUYT 1235

9 GINO VERKEST 2733 30 9 ANJA VANDIERENDONCK 1885 26 9 RUDY STANDAERT 2080 9 STEF MAEYENS 2170 9 TOM WULLAERT 1175

10 KOEN STEPMAN 2665 28 10 CLAIRE DE WILDE 1810 23 10 LIEVEN VAN HAVER 2073 10 EDDY TELLEIR 1995 10 LUC VAN DE RIVIERE 1075

11 FRANK TELLEIR 2515 30 11 MARTINE DOBBELAERE 1680 25 11 DANY RAES 2065 11 HENDRIK VERMEIRE 1985 11 MAURICE DE VREESE 1055

12 RUDY STANDAERT 2500 26 12 BRENDA VAN DORPE 1305 20 12 GILLES NICAISE 1935 12 PASCAL STANDAERT 1930 12 ARNO PIETERS 1040

13 MARC DE BRABANDERE 2455 29 13 MIA DE BRABANDER 1195 17 13 WOUTER MESTDAGH 1825 13 RONNY SCHEERLYNCK 1875 13 JEAN-MARIE TELLEIR 1035

14 KENNY HELLEBUYCK 2435 24 14 CATHY DE PESTEL 1135 16 14 FILIP SABBE 1798 14 LUC MAENHAUT 1770 14 JIMMY BOURGONJON 910

15 MICHEL VANDEN BROECKE 2425 27 15 DOMINIQUE ALLY 890 14 15 JONAS VAN VOOREN 1795 15 RUUD VAN KERREBROECK 1690 15 FILIP BOONE 820

16 CARLOS DE CLOET 2390 29 16 MARTINE MARTENS 830 10 16 JO SOISSON 1735 16 FRANKY DUROI 1540 16 GINO DE KETELAERE 810

17 THIBEAU DHAENENS 2383 24 17 TATJANA STANDAERT 690 7 17 BENNY VAN WABEKE 1550 17 LIEVEN VAN HAVER 1475 17 GUIDO VAN DAMME 730

18 LUDWIG DEOLET 2365 27 18 LESLEY BALCAEN 650 10 18 BENNY GOETHALS 1530 18 KOEN BOONE 1450 18 KENNETH WILLEMS 565

19 DANY RAES 2320 24 19 ELS VAN PARIJS 315 5 19 GINO VERKEST 1418 19 PETER VAN HOOLANDT 1415 19 FRANK TELLEIR 270

20 STEVEN MARTENS 2245 23 20 DORINE BRUNEEL 255 4 20 PATRICK VAN ACKER 1340 20 STIJN VANDERCAMMEN 1385 20 MARC DE BOEVER 260

21 LUC VAN DE RIVIERE 2225 31 21 PAULIEN VERKEST 115 2 21 FREDERIK LAMBRECHT 1300 21 GINO VERKEST 1315 21 DIEDERIK VAN DE PUTTE 195

22 PASCAL STANDAERT 2220 26 22 JASPER ROGIEST 1105 22 DENIS SAELENS 1235 22 THOMAS VERMEIRE 185

23 FILIP SABBE 2213 23 23 JEROEN TELLEIR 1105 23 KRISTOF BATSLEER 1200 23 EDDY TELLEIR 130

24 STEF MAEYENS 2170 25 24 PHILIPPE HEYERICK 1085 24 LUC VAN DE RIVIERE 1150 24 MARC DE PAUW 120

25 MARTIN VERMEIRE 2130 31 25 WOUTER ROELANDTS 985 25 VICTOR VERVAEKE 1145 25 KOEN BOONE 65

26 EDDY TELLEIR 2125 26 26 GAETAN D'HOOGHE 735 26 GEERT CLAEYS 1015 26 PASCAL BRUSSEEL 65

27 HENDRIK VERMEIRE 1985 23 27 RINUS VAN DE MOORTELE 455 27 STIJN DEMEESTERE 915 27 BENNY GOETHALS 65

28 CHRISTIAN VAN VOOREN 1980 27 28 STIJN VANDERCAMMEN 408 28 KRISTOF REYNAERT 765 28 LUC MAENHAUT 65

29 RONNY SCHEERLYNCK 1940 22 29 PIETER GRYMONPRE 350 29 BRUNO BALLINCKX 570 29 RONNY SCHEERLYNCK 65

30 GILLES NICAISE 1935 19 30 ARNE VAN KERREBROECK 335 30 WOUTER ROELANDTS 530 30 PETER VAN HOOLANDT 65

31 JO SOISSON 1905 20 31 DAVY BALCAEN 295 31 RUDY STANDAERT 420

32 LUC MAENHAUT 1835 22 32 EDDY RAES 295 32 FILIP SABBE 415

33 WOUTER MESTDAGH 1825 19 33 PASCAL STANDAERT 290 33 DAVY BALCAEN 385

34 JONAS VAN VOOREN 1795 19 34 JAN VAN NEVEL 280 34 FREDERIK LAMBRECHT 325

35 STIJN VANDERCAMMEN 1793 21 35 TIM CORIJN 200 35 STIJN WATSON 295

36 RUUD VAN KERREBROECK 1765 22 36 FRANKY DUROI 145 36 DANY RAES 255

37 FRANKY DUROI 1685 21 37 DENIS SAELENS 120 37 JASPER ROGIEST 255

38 WILLY SCHEIRIS 1640 25 38 JAN CORNELIS 95 38 JONAS ARNOE 205

39 FREDERIK LAMBRECHT 1625 17 39 CARLOS DE CLOET 95 39 THOMAS VERMEIRE 200

40 BENNY GOETHALS 1595 17 40 RUBEN DE CLERCQ 85 40 RUBEN DE CLERCQ 170

41 WIM DHONT 1570 20 41 RUUD VAN KERREBROECK 75 41 JO SOISSON 170

42 BENNY VAN WABEKE 1550 16 42 DIEDERIK VAN DE PUTTE 145

43 KOEN BOONE 1515 18 43 PHILIPPE HEYERICK 85

44 WOUTER ROELANDTS 1515 17 44 JEAN-MARIE TELLEIR 85

45 PETER VAN HOOLANDT 1480 17 45 JEROEN TELLEIR 80

46 JASPER ROGIEST 1360 14 46 JAN VAN NEVEL 80

47 DENIS SAELENS 1355 14 47 WIM DHONT 70

48 PATRICK VAN ACKER 1340 14

49 JOHAN GOEDERTIER 1305 20

50 STEVEN NOTTEBAERT 1305 20

51 NIC FONCKE 1300 19

52 GINO COCQUYT 1235 19

53 KRISTOF BATSLEER 1200 15

54 JEROEN TELLEIR 1185 13

55 TOM WULLAERT 1175 15

56 PHILIPPE HEYERICK 1170 13

57 VICTOR VERVAEKE 1145 15

58 JEAN-MARIE TELLEIR 1120 14



59 MAURICE DE VREESE 1055 16

60 ARNO PIETERS 1040 16

61 GEERT CLAEYS 1015 12

62 STIJN DEMEESTERE 915 11

63 JIMMY BOURGONJON 910 14

64 FILIP BOONE 820 11

65 GINO DE KETELAERE 810 10

66 KRISTOF REYNAERT 765 10

67 GAETAN D'HOOGHE 735 8

68 GUIDO VAN DAMME 730 11

69 DAVY BALCAEN 680 8

70 BRUNO BALLINCKX 570 7

71 KENNETH WILLEMS 565 9

72 RINUS VAN DE MOORTELE 455 5

73 THOMAS VERMEIRE 385 5

75 JAN VAN NEVEL 360 4

76 PIETER GRYMONPRE 350 3

77 DIEDERIK VAN DE PUTTE 340 5

78 ARNE VAN KERREBROECK 335 4

79 STIJN WATSON 295 4

80 MARC DE BOEVER 260 4

81 RUBEN DE CLERCQ 255 3

82 JONAS ARNOE 205 3

83 TIM CORIJN 200 2

84 MARC DE PAUW 120 2

85 PASCAL BRUSSEEL 65 1

86 PETER COUSSENS 0 0

87 PATRICK DE PAUW 0 0

88 ANTOINE DHAENE 0 0

89 CHRISTOF FEYS 0 0

90 LEON GHYSELINCK 0 0

91 RONNY SERGEANT 0 0

92 MARC VAN COPPERNOLLE 0 0
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